MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND Clea\/e

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Note 2019 2018
$ $

Income
Investment Income

Dividends Received 7 61,995.52 75,577.39

Interest Received 33,846.87 26,541.42
Investment Gains

Changes in Market Values 8 35,314.48 (65,063.81)
Total Income 131,156.87 37,055.00
Expenses

Accountancy Fees 3,465.00 3,190.00

ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00 259.00

Auditor's Remuneration 605.00 550.00

Bank Charges 29.00 0.00
Member Payments

Pensions Paid 239,386.90 175,031.19
Total Expenses 243,744.90 179,030.19

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

19/12/2019 14:25:13

Refer to compilation report

(112,588.03)

(141,975.19)

(26,547.25)

0.00

(86,040.78)

(141,975.19)




MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income
Dividends Received

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Bank Of Queensland Limited.

Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

Cybg Plc

National Australia Bank Limited

Suncorp Group Limited

Westpac Banking Corporation

Interest Received

Cash At Bank - Macquarie #3670
Cash At Bank - NAB #9083
Cash At Bank - WBC #4190
Cash At Bank - WBC #4570
Cash At Bank - WBC #4589
Cash at Bank WBC #1878
Term Deposit CBA #3136
Term Deposit CBA #4125
Term Deposit NAB #0519
Term Deposit WBC #0659
Term Deposit WBC #4693
Term Deposit WBC #4693
Term Deposit WBC #4706
Term Deposit WBC #8046

Investment Gains
Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Bank Of Queensland Limited.
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
Cybg Plc
National Australia Bank Limited
Suncorp Group Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation

Changes in Market Values

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Bank Charges

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

Refer to compilation report

19/12/2019 14:25:17

2019

11,939.20
1,085.66
961.10
19,958.53
51.93
8,628.84
3,066.90
16,303.36

61,995.52

0.00
0.90
64.01
0.06
33.09
75.86
5,552.06
0.00
0.00
19,808.13
4,365.20
0.00
0.00
3,947.56

33,846.87

380.48
(932.36)
1,128.20

48,020.44

(2,061.93)

(2,405.65)

(4,350.36)

(4,464.34)

35,314.48

35,314.48

131,156.87

3,465.00
259.00
605.00

29.00

4,358.00

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

16,140.57
1,711.20
1,270.86

26,874.57

16.18

11,526.43
3,690.49

14,347.09

75,577.39

14.19
2.48
24.36
0.12
80.21
0.00
0.00
7,873.12
318.38
13,457.37
0.00
3,486.89
1,284.30
0.00

26,541.42

(3,599.39)
(1,781.70)
(315.02)
(43,526.60)
858.36
(9,378.76)
(525.67)
(6,795.03)

(65,063.81)
(65,063.81)

37,055.00

3,190.00
259.00
550.00

0.00

3,999.00



MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1)
Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1)

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense
Total Income Tax

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

19/12/2019 14:25:17

2019
$

119,693.45
119,693.45

239,386.90

243,744.90

(112,588.03)

(26,547.25)

(26,547.25)
(86,040.78)

2018
$

83,032.21
91,998.98

175,031.19

179,030.19

(141,975.19)

0.00
0.00

(141,975.19)



MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

Dividend Reinvestment - Residual Account
Sundry Debtors

Reinvestment Residual Account
Cash At Bank - NAB #9083

Cash At Bank - Macquarie #3670
Cash At Bank - WBC #4190
Cash At Bank - WBC #4589
Cash At Bank - WBC #4570
Term Deposit WBC #4693

Term Deposit WBC #0659

Term Deposit WBC #8046

Cash at Bank WBC #1878

Term Deposit CBA #3136
Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Less:

Liabilities

Sundry Creditors

Total Liabilities

Net assets available to pay benefits
Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1)
Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1)
Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
19/12/2019  14:25:17

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018

$ $
2 1,007,215.79 909,996.13
1,007,215.79 909,996.13
0.00 48.02
68.11 16.18
86.43 0.00
3,382.89 4,276.62
2,048.38 1,998.38
37,832.76 2,768.75
813.75 13,538.30
20.51 20.45
0.00 107,289.07
386,893.45 420,542.68
0.00 350,088.38
22,733.23 0.00
359,588.00 0.00
26,547.25 22,688.37
840,014.76 923,275.20
1,847,230.55 1,833,271.33
100,000.00 0.00
100,000.00 0.00
1,747,230.55 1,833,271.33

4,5

924,759.88 963,578.59
822,470.67 869,692.74
1,747,230.55 1,833,271.33




MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
Detailed Statement of Financial Position

As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Bank Of Queensland Limited.
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
Cybg Plc
National Australia Bank Limited
Suncorp Group Limited

Westpac Banking Corporation

Total Investments

Other Assets

Bank Accounts
Cash At Bank - Macquarie #3670
Cash At Bank - NAB #9083
Cash At Bank - WBC #4190
Cash At Bank - WBC #4570
Cash At Bank - WBC #4589
Cash at Bank WBC #1878

Term Deposits
Term Deposit CBA #3136
Term Deposit WBC #0659
Term Deposit WBC #4693
Term Deposit WBC #8046

Dividend Reinvestment - Residual Account
Reinvestment Residual Account
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited
Bank Of Queensland Limited.
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.
National Australia Bank Limited
Suncorp Group Limited
Westpac Banking Corporation

Sundry Debtors
Income Tax Refundable
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

19/12/2019 14:25:18

Refer to compilation report

Note

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019 2018

$ $
220,038.00 207,733.44
15,238.47 15,081.20
16,733.10 14,644.84
400,489.64 332,505.81
3,190.86 5,252.79
123,526.56 117,314.80
52,479.12 53,764.15
175,520.04 163,699.10
1,007,215.79 909,996.13
2,048.38 1,998.38
3,382.89 4,276.62
37,832.76 2,768.75
20.51 20.45
813.75 13,538.30
22,733.23 0.00
359,588.00 0.00
386,893.45 420,542.68
0.00 107,289.07
0.00 350,088.38
0.00 48.02
15.49 0.00
271 0.00
2.38 0.00
17.27 0.00
12.69 0.00
16.89 0.00
19.00 0.00
68.11 16.18
26,547.25 22,688.37
840,014.76 923,275.20
1,847,230.55 1,833,271.33




MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
Detailed Statement of Financial Position

As at 30 June 2019

Less:

Liabilities

Sundry Creditors
Total Liabilities

Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1)
Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

19/12/2019

14:25:18

Refer to compilation report

Note

4,5

2019 2018
$ $

100,000.00 0.00
100,000.00 0.00
1,747,230.55 1,833,271.33
924,759.88 963,578.59
822,470.67 869,692.74
1,747,230.55 1,833,271.33




MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Dividends Received (23900)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
02/07/2018 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 5,884.80 5,884.80 CR
DISC
18/12/2018 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 6,054.40 11,939.20 CR
DISC
11,939.20 11,939.20 CR
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)
28/09/2018 35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 472.85 472.85 CR
NIL DIS
29/03/2019 35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 488.25 961.10 CR
NIL DIS
961.10 961.10 CR
Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)
14/11/2018 38C FRANKED @30%; DRP 562.40 562.40 CR
22/05/2019 34C FRANKED @30%; DRP 523.26 1,085.66 CR
1,085.66 1,085.66 CR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
28/09/2018 231C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 10,540.53 10,540.53 CR
DISCOUNT
28/03/2019 200C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 9,418.00 19,958.53 CR
DISCOUNT
19,958.53 19,958.53 CR
Cybg Plc (CYB.AX)
30/06/2019 to take up CYB dividend banked 51.93 51.93 CR
1/11/2019
51.93 51.93 CR
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
05/07/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 4,237.20 4,237.20 CR
DISCOUNT
14/12/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 4,391.64 8,628.84 CR
DISCOUNT
8,628.84 8,628.84 CR
Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)
19/09/2018 48C FRANKED@30%; 8C SPECIAL; 1,768.80 1,768.80 CR
DRP NIL DIS
02/04/2019 26C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISC 988.26 2,757.06 CR
03/05/2019 8C FRANKED@30%; SPECIAL; DRP 309.84 3,066.90 CR
NIL DISC
3,066.90 3,066.90 CR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
04/07/2018 94C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 5,251.78 5,251.78 CR
DISCOUNT
20/12/2018 DRP - WBC.AX allotted 211 units @ 5,426.62 10,678.40 CR
$25.82
24/06/2019 94C FRANKED@30%; DRP 5,624.96 16,303.36 CR
16,303.36 16,303.36 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $13.470000 4,350.36 4,350.36 DR
(System Price) - 3,896.000000 Units on
hand (SUN.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ 2,061.93 6,412.29 DR

19/12/2019 14:25:19



MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND

General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
$3.420000 (System Price) - 933.000000
Units on hand (CYB.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $26.720000 2,405.65 8,817.94 DR
(System Price) - 4,623.000000 Units on
hand (NAB.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $28.360000 4,464.34 13,282.28 DR
(System Price) - 6,189.000000 Units on
hand (WBC.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $82.780000 48,020.44 34,738.16 CR
(System Price) - 4,838.000000 Units on
hand (CBA.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $9.530000 932.36 33,805.80 CR
(System Price) - 1,599.000000 Units on
hand (BOQ.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $28.210000 380.48 34,186.28 CR
(System Price) - 7,800.000000 Units on
hand (ANZ.AX)
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $11.580000 1,128.20 35,314.48 CR
(System Price) - 1,445.000000 Units on
hand (BEN.AX)
14,214.64 49,529.12 35,314.48 CR
Interest Received (25000)
Term Deposit CBA #3136 (CBA50193136)
27/04/2019 interest 5,552.06 5,552.06 CR
5,552.06 5,552.06 CR
Cash At Bank - NAB #9083 (NAB9083)
28/09/2018 interest 0.10 0.10 CR
31/12/2018 interest 0.47 0.57 CR
29/03/2019 interest 0.25 0.82 CR
28/06/2019 interest 0.08 0.90 CR
0.90 0.90 CR
Cash At Bank - WBC #4190 (WBC4190)
31/07/2018 interest 1.32 1.32 CR
31/08/2018 interest 1.17 2.49 CR
28/09/2018 interest 1.06 3.55 CR
31/10/2018 interest 1.25 4.80 CR
30/11/2018 interest 1.13 5.93 CR
31/12/2018 interest 1.17 7.10 CR
30/01/2019 interest 1.21 8.31 CR
31/01/2019 interest 1.17 9.48 CR
28/02/2019 interest 1.06 10.54 CR
29/03/2019 interest 1.10 11.64 CR
31/05/2019 interest 1.18 12.82 CR
28/06/2019 interest 40.43 53.25 CR
28/06/2019 interest 10.76 64.01 CR
64.01 64.01 CR
Cash At Bank - WBC #4570 (WBC4570)
31/07/2018 interest 0.01 0.01 CR
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MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
31/08/2018 interest 0.01 0.02 CR
31/10/2018 interest 0.01 0.03 CR
31/12/2018 interest 0.01 0.04 CR
31/01/2019 interest 0.01 0.05 CR
30/04/2019 interest 0.01 0.06 CR
0.06 0.06 CR
Cash At Bank - WBC #4589 (WBC4589)
31/07/2018 interest 7.67 7.67 CR
31/08/2018 interest 4.55 12.22 CR
28/09/2018 interest 0.25 12.47 CR
31/10/2018 interest 0.29 12.76 CR
30/11/2018 interest 5.15 17.91 CR
31/12/2018 interest 5.45 23.36 CR
31/01/2019 interest 3.97 27.33 CR
28/02/2019 interest 3.48 30.81 CR
29/03/2019 interest 0.38 31.19 CR
30/04/2019 interest 0.42 31.61 CR
31/05/2019 interest 0.41 32.02 CR
28/06/2019 interest 0.34 32.36 CR
28/06/2019 interest 0.73 33.09 CR
33.09 33.09 CR
Cash at Bank WBC #1878 (WBC491878)
31/08/2018 interest 11.71 11.71 CR
28/09/2018 interest 20.01 31.72 CR
31/10/2018 interest 7.91 39.63 CR
30/11/2018 interest 5.96 45.59 CR
31/12/2018 interest 2.52 48.11 CR
31/01/2019 interest 0.22 48.33 CR
28/02/2019 interest 0.20 48.53 CR
29/03/2019 interest 7.03 55.56 CR
30/04/2019 interest 7.32 62.88 CR
31/05/2019 interest 8.63 7151 CR
28/06/2019 interest 4.35 75.86 CR
75.86 75.86 CR
Term Deposit WBC #0659 (WBCTD0659)
07/11/2018 interest TD 440659 13,457.36 13,457.36 CR
07/06/2019 TD interest 440659 6,350.77 19,808.13 CR
19,808.13 19,808.13 CR
Term Deposit WBC #4693 (WBCTD4696)
08/03/2019 interest TD 464693 878.30 878.30 CR
30/06/2019 to take up interest on term deposit WBC 3,486.90 4,365.20 CR
4693 deposited into personal account
4,365.20 4,365.20 CR
Term Deposit WBC #8046 (WBCTD8046)
10/10/2018 td INTEREST 8046 3,947.56 3,947.56 CR
3,947.56 3,947.56 CR

19/12/2019 14:25:19



MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
18/10/2018 cleave 3,465.00 3,465.00 DR
3,465.00 3,465.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
19/10/2018 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
18/10/2018 cleave 605.00 605.00 DR
605.00 605.00 DR
Bank Charges (31500)
Bank Charges (31500)
03/09/2018 bank fee 5.00 5.00 DR
01/11/2018 bank feee 4.00 9.00 DR
03/12/2018 bank fee 5.00 14.00 DR
01/03/2019 bank fee 5.00 19.00 DR
01/04/2019 bank fee 2.50 21.50 DR
01/05/2019 bank fee 5.00 26.50 DR
03/06/2019 bank fee 2.50 29.00 DR
29.00 29.00 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1) (MURBAR00001P)
20/08/2018 transfer 6,500.00 6,500.00 DR
24/08/2018 withdrawal 20,000.00 26,500.00 DR
12/09/2018 withdrawal 10,000.00 36,500.00 DR
17/09/2018 withdrawal 2,500.00 39,000.00 DR
20/11/2018 withdrawal 600.00 39,600.00 DR
21/11/2018 withdrawal 10,000.00 49,600.00 DR
18/12/2018 withdrawal 2,500.00 52,100.00 DR
24/12/2018 withdrawal 7,000.00 59,100.00 DR
10/01/2019 top up 125.00 59,225.00 DR
10/01/2019 pay credit card 750.00 59,975.00 DR
14/01/2019 withdrawal 500.00 60,475.00 DR
22/01/2019 withdrawal 500.00 60,975.00 DR
25/01/2019 withdrawal 5,000.00 65,975.00 DR
13/02/2019 withdrawal 500.00 66,475.00 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal 2,100.00 68,575.00 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal 3,500.00 72,075.00 DR
08/03/2019 withdrawal 2,500.00 74,575.00 DR
11/03/2019 withdrawal 5,000.00 79,575.00 DR
20/03/2019 withdrawal 500.00 80,075.00 DR
22/03/2019 withdrawal 7,500.00 87,575.00 DR
01/04/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 88,575.00 DR
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MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
05/04/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 89,575.00 DR
12/04/2019 withdrawal 12,500.00 102,075.00 DR
09/05/2019 withdrawal 5,500.00 107,575.00 DR
22/05/2019 withdrawal 500.00 108,075.00 DR
27/05/2019 top up 125.00 108,200.00 DR
30/05/2019 withdrawal 7,250.00 115,450.00 DR
24/06/2019 withdrawal 2,500.00 117,950.00 DR
30/06/2019 to take up interest on term deposit WBC 1,743.45 119,693.45 DR
4693 deposited into personal account
119,693.45 119,693.45 DR
(Pensions Paid) Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1) (MURCOL00001P)
20/08/2018 transfer 6,500.00 6,500.00 DR
24/08/2018 withdrawal 20,000.00 26,500.00 DR
12/09/2018 withdrawal 10,000.00 36,500.00 DR
17/09/2018 withdrawal 2,500.00 39,000.00 DR
20/11/2018 withdrawal 600.00 39,600.00 DR
21/11/2018 withdrawal 10,000.00 49,600.00 DR
18/12/2018 withdrawal 2,500.00 52,100.00 DR
24/12/2018 withdrawal 7,000.00 59,100.00 DR
10/01/2019 top up 125.00 59,225.00 DR
10/01/2019 pay credit card 750.00 59,975.00 DR
14/01/2019 withdrawal 500.00 60,475.00 DR
22/01/2019 withdrawal 500.00 60,975.00 DR
25/01/2019 withdrawal 5,000.00 65,975.00 DR
13/02/2019 withdrawal 500.00 66,475.00 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal 2,100.00 68,575.00 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal 3,500.00 72,075.00 DR
08/03/2019 withdrawal 2,500.00 74,575.00 DR
11/03/2019 withdrawal 5,000.00 79,575.00 DR
20/03/2019 withdrawal 500.00 80,075.00 DR
22/03/2019 withdrawal 7,500.00 87,575.00 DR
01/04/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 88,575.00 DR
05/04/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 89,575.00 DR
12/04/2019 withdrawal 12,500.00 102,075.00 DR
09/05/2019 withdrawal 5,500.00 107,575.00 DR
22/05/2019 withdrawal 500.00 108,075.00 DR
27/05/2019 top up 125.00 108,200.00 DR
30/05/2019 withdrawal 7,250.00 115,450.00 DR
24/06/2019 withdrawal 2,500.00 117,950.00 DR
30/06/2019 to take up interest on term deposit WBC 1,743.45 119,693.45 DR
4693 deposited into personal account
119,693.45 119,693.45 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 26,547.25 26,547.25 CR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
26,547.25 26,547.25 CR
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MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

20/08/2018 System Member Journals 6,500.00 6,500.00 CR
20/08/2018 System Member Journals 6,500.00 13,000.00 CR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 20,000.00 33,000.00 CR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 20,000.00 53,000.00 CR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 63,000.00 CR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 73,000.00 CR
17/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 75,500.00 CR
17/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 78,000.00 CR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 600.00 78,600.00 CR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 600.00 79,200.00 CR
21/11/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 89,200.00 CR
21/11/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 99,200.00 CR
18/12/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 101,700.00 CR
18/12/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 104,200.00 CR
24/12/2018 System Member Journals 7,000.00 111,200.00 CR
24/12/2018 System Member Journals 7,000.00 118,200.00 CR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 118,325.00 CR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 118,450.00 CR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 750.00 119,200.00 CR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 750.00 119,950.00 CR
14/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 120,450.00 CR
14/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 120,950.00 CR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 121,450.00 CR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 121,950.00 CR
25/01/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 126,950.00 CR
25/01/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 131,950.00 CR
13/02/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 132,450.00 CR
13/02/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 132,950.00 CR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 2,100.00 135,050.00 CR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 2,100.00 137,150.00 CR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 3,500.00 140,650.00 CR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 3,500.00 144,150.00 CR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 146,650.00 CR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 149,150.00 CR
11/03/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 154,150.00 CR
11/03/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 159,150.00 CR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 159,650.00 CR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 160,150.00 CR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 7,500.00 167,650.00 CR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 7,500.00 175,150.00 CR
01/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 176,150.00 CR
01/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 177,150.00 CR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 178,150.00 CR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 179,150.00 CR
12/04/2019 System Member Journals 12,500.00 191,650.00 CR
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MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
12/04/2019 System Member Journals 12,500.00 204,150.00 CR
09/05/2019 System Member Journals 5,500.00 209,650.00 CR
09/05/2019 System Member Journals 5,500.00 215,150.00 CR
22/05/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 215,650.00 CR
22/05/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 216,150.00 CR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 216,275.00 CR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 216,400.00 CR
30/05/2019 System Member Journals 7,250.00 223,650.00 CR
30/05/2019 System Member Journals 7,250.00 230,900.00 CR
24/06/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 233,400.00 CR
24/06/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 235,900.00 CR
30/06/2019 System Member Journals 1,743.45 237,643.45 CR
30/06/2019 System Member Journals 1,743.45 239,386.90 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 80,874.74 158,512.16 CR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 72,471.38 86,040.78 CR
30/06/2019
153,346.12 239,386.90 86,040.78 CR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1) (MURBAR0O0001P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 869,692.74 CR
869,692.74 CR

(Opening Balance) Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1) (MURCOL00001P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 963,578.59 CR
01/07/2018 Fund Ledger Balance Forward at 10.00 963,568.59 CR
01/07/2018 Fund Ledger Balance Forward at 10.00 963,578.59 CR

10.00 10.00 963,578.59 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1) (MURBAROQQ01P)

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 72,471.38 72,471.38 CR
30/06/2019

72,471.38 72,471.38 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1) (MURCOL00001P)

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 80,874.74 80,874.74 CR
30/06/2019

80,874.74 80,874.74 CR

Pensions Paid (54160)

(Pensions Paid) Murfet, Barbara May - Pension (BM_ABP_1) (MURBARO0001P)

20/08/2018 System Member Journals 6,500.00 6,500.00 DR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 20,000.00 26,500.00 DR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 36,500.00 DR
17/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 39,000.00 DR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 600.00 39,600.00 DR
21/11/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 49,600.00 DR
18/12/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 52,100.00 DR
24/12/2018 System Member Journals 7,000.00 59,100.00 DR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 59,225.00 DR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 750.00 59,975.00 DR
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
14/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 60,475.00 DR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 60,975.00 DR
25/01/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 65,975.00 DR
13/02/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 66,475.00 DR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 2,100.00 68,575.00 DR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 3,500.00 72,075.00 DR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 74,575.00 DR
11/03/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 79,575.00 DR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 80,075.00 DR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 7,500.00 87,575.00 DR
01/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 88,575.00 DR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 89,575.00 DR
12/04/2019 System Member Journals 12,500.00 102,075.00 DR
09/05/2019 System Member Journals 5,500.00 107,575.00 DR
22/05/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 108,075.00 DR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 108,200.00 DR
30/05/2019 System Member Journals 7,250.00 115,450.00 DR
24/06/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 117,950.00 DR
30/06/2019 System Member Journals 1,743.45 119,693.45 DR
119,693.45 119,693.45 DR
(Pensions Paid) Murfet, Colin John - Pension (CM_ABP_1) (MURCOL00001P)
20/08/2018 System Member Journals 6,500.00 6,500.00 DR
24/08/2018 System Member Journals 20,000.00 26,500.00 DR
12/09/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 36,500.00 DR
17/09/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 39,000.00 DR
20/11/2018 System Member Journals 600.00 39,600.00 DR
21/11/2018 System Member Journals 10,000.00 49,600.00 DR
18/12/2018 System Member Journals 2,500.00 52,100.00 DR
24/12/2018 System Member Journals 7,000.00 59,100.00 DR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 59,225.00 DR
10/01/2019 System Member Journals 750.00 59,975.00 DR
14/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 60,475.00 DR
22/01/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 60,975.00 DR
25/01/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 65,975.00 DR
13/02/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 66,475.00 DR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 2,100.00 68,575.00 DR
27/02/2019 System Member Journals 3,500.00 72,075.00 DR
08/03/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 74,575.00 DR
11/03/2019 System Member Journals 5,000.00 79,575.00 DR
20/03/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 80,075.00 DR
22/03/2019 System Member Journals 7,500.00 87,575.00 DR
01/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 88,575.00 DR
05/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,000.00 89,575.00 DR
12/04/2019 System Member Journals 12,500.00 102,075.00 DR
09/05/2019 System Member Journals 5,500.00 107,575.00 DR
22/05/2019 System Member Journals 500.00 108,075.00 DR
27/05/2019 System Member Journals 125.00 108,200.00 DR
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30/05/2019 System Member Journals 7,250.00 115,450.00 DR
24/06/2019 System Member Journals 2,500.00 117,950.00 DR
30/06/2019 System Member Journals 1,743.45 119,693.45 DR
119,693.45 119,693.45 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Cash At Bank - Macquarie #3670 (MBL3670)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1,998.38 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal [deposit] 50.00 2,048.38 DR
50.00 2,048.38 DR
Cash At Bank - NAB #9083 (NAB9083)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 4,276.62 DR
28/09/2018 interest 0.10 4,276.72 DR
18/10/2018 cleave 4,070.00 206.72 DR
19/10/2018 ATO 22,429.37 22,636.09 DR
01/11/2018 bank feee 4.00 22,632.09 DR
31/12/2018 interest 0.47 22,632.56 DR
10/01/2019 top up 250.00 22,382.56 DR
10/01/2019 pay credit card 1,500.00 20,882.56 DR
14/01/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 19,882.56 DR
22/01/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 18,882.56 DR
25/01/2019 withdrawal 10,000.00 8,882.56 DR
13/02/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 7,882.56 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal [deposit] 50.00 7,832.56 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal 4,200.00 3,632.56 DR
29/03/2019 interest 0.25 3,632.81 DR
27/05/2019 top up 250.00 3,382.81 DR
28/06/2019 interest 0.08 3,382.89 DR
22,430.27 23,324.00 3,382.89 DR
Cash At Bank - WBC #4190 (WBC4190)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 2,768.75 DR
31/07/2018 interest 1.32 2,770.07 DR
31/08/2018 interest 1.17 2,771.24 DR
28/09/2018 interest 1.06 2,772.30 DR
31/10/2018 interest 1.25 2,773.55 DR
30/11/2018 interest 1.13 2,774.68 DR
31/12/2018 interest 1.17 2,775.85 DR
30/01/2019 interest 121 2,777.06 DR
31/01/2019 interest 1.17 2,778.23 DR
28/02/2019 interest 1.06 2,779.29 DR
29/03/2019 interest 1.10 2,780.39 DR
31/05/2019 interest 1.18 2,781.57 DR
07/06/2019 TD interest 440659 6,350.77 9,132.34 DR
07/06/2019 Principal 440659 33,649.23 42,781.57 DR
24/06/2019 withdrawal 5,000.00 37,781.57 DR
28/06/2019 interest 10.76 37,792.33 DR
28/06/2019 interest 40.43 37,832.76 DR
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40,064.01 5,000.00 37,832.76 DR

Cash At Bank - WBC #4570 (WBC4570)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 20.45 DR
31/07/2018 interest 0.01 20.46 DR
31/08/2018 interest 0.01 20.47 DR
31/10/2018 interest 0.01 20.48 DR
31/12/2018 interest 0.01 20.49 DR
31/01/2019 interest 0.01 20.50 DR
30/04/2019 interest 0.01 20.51 DR

0.06 20.51 DR

Cash At Bank - WBC #4589 (WBC4589)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 13,538.30 DR
31/07/2018 interest 7.67 13,545.97 DR
20/08/2018 transfer 13,000.00 545.97 DR
31/08/2018 interest 4.55 550.52 DR
03/09/2018 bank fee 5.00 54552 DR
28/09/2018 interest 0.25 545.77 DR
31/10/2018 interest 0.29 546.06 DR
07/11/2018 interest TD 440659 13,457.36 14,003.42 DR
20/11/2018 withdrawal 1,200.00 12,803.42 DR
30/11/2018 interest 5.15 12,808.57 DR
03/12/2018 bank fee 5.00 12,803.57 DR
18/12/2018 withdrawal 5,000.00 7,803.57 DR
31/12/2018 interest 5.45 7,809.02 DR
31/01/2019 interest 3.97 7,812.99 DR
27/02/2019 withdrawal 7,000.00 812.99 DR
28/02/2019 interest 3.48 816.47 DR
01/03/2019 bank fee 5.00 811.47 DR
29/03/2019 interest 0.38 811.85 DR
30/04/2019 interest 0.42 812.27 DR
31/05/2019 interest 0.41 812.68 DR
28/06/2019 interest 0.34 813.02 DR
28/06/2019 interest 0.73 813.75 DR

13,490.45 26,215.00 813.75 DR

Cash at Bank WBC #1878 (WBC491878)

21/08/2018 ]Eiepdosit not able to accepted by the super 100,000.00 100,000.00 DR
un
24/08/2018 withdrawal 40,000.00 60,000.00 DR
31/08/2018 interest 11.71 60,011.71 DR
12/09/2018 withdrawal 20,000.00 40,011.71 DR
17/09/2018 withdrawal 5,000.00 35,011.71 DR
28/09/2018 interest 20.01 35,031.72 DR
31/10/2018 interest 7.91 35,039.63 DR
21/11/2018 withdrawal 20,000.00 15,039.63 DR
30/11/2018 interest 5.96 15,045.59 DR
24/12/2018 withdrawal 14,000.00 1,045.59 DR
31/12/2018 interest 2.52 1,048.11 DR
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31/01/2019 interest 0.22 1,048.33 DR
28/02/2019 interest 0.20 1,048.53 DR
08/03/2019 interest TD 464693 878.30 1,926.83 DR
08/03/2019 Principal TD 464693 107,289.07 109,215.90 DR
08/03/2019 withdrawal 5,000.00 104,215.90 DR
11/03/2019 withdrawal 10,000.00 94,215.90 DR
20/03/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 93,215.90 DR
22/03/2019 withdrawal 15,000.00 78,215.90 DR
29/03/2019 interest 7.03 78,222.93 DR
01/04/2019 bank fee 2.50 78,220.43 DR
01/04/2019 withdrawal 2,000.00 76,220.43 DR
05/04/2019 withdrawal 2,000.00 74,220.43 DR
12/04/2019 withdrawal 25,000.00 49,220.43 DR
30/04/2019 interest 7.32 49,227.75 DR
01/05/2019 bank fee 5.00 49,222.75 DR
09/05/2019 withdrawal 11,000.00 38,222.75 DR
13/05/2019 deposit [deposit in error] 30,000.00 68,222.75 DR
13/05/2019 withdrawal [ refund of deposit in error] 30,000.00 38,222.75 DR
22/05/2019 withdrawal 1,000.00 37,222.75 DR
30/05/2019 withdrawal 14,500.00 22,722.75 DR
31/05/2019 interest 8.63 22,731.38 DR
03/06/2019 bank fee 2.50 22,728.88 DR
28/06/2019 interest 4.35 22,733.23 DR
238,243.23 215,510.00 22,733.23 DR

Term Deposits (60800)

Term Deposit CBA #3136 (CBA50193136)

10/10/2018 to take up new term deposit 354,035.94 354,035.94 DR
27/04/2019 interest 5,552.06 359,588.00 DR
359,588.00 359,588.00 DR

Term Deposit WBC #0659 (WBCTD0659)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 420,542.68 DR
07/06/2019 Principal 440659 33,649.23 386,893.45 DR
33,649.23 386,893.45 DR

Term Deposit WBC #4693 (WBCTD4696)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 107,289.07 DR
08/03/2019 Principal TD 464693 107,289.07 0.00 DR
107,289.07 0.00 DR

Term Deposit WBC #8046 (WBCTD8046)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 350,088.38 DR
10/10/2018 td INTEREST 8046 3,947.56 354,035.94 DR
10/10/2018 to take up new term deposit 354,035.94 0.00 DR

3,947.56 354,035.94 0.00 DR

Dividend Reinvestment - Residual Account (62500)

Dividend Reinvestment - Residual Account (62500)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 48.02 DR
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30/06/2019 to take up DRP 48.02 0.00 DR
48.02 0.00 DR
Reinvestment Residual Account (62550)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
02/07/2018  80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 0.05 0.05 DR
DISC
18/12/2018 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 15.49 15.54 DR
DISC
18/12/2018 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 0.05 15.49 DR
DISC
15.54 0.05 15.49 DR
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)
28/09/2018  35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 1.63 1.63 DR
NIL DIS
29/03/2019 35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 2.38 4.01 DR
NIL DIS
29/03/2019 35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 1.63 2.38 DR
NIL DIS
4.01 1.63 2.38 DR
Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)
14/11/2018 38C FRANKED @30%; DRP 6.09 6.09 DR
22/05/2019 34C FRANKED @30%; DRP 2.71 8.80 DR
22/05/2019 34C FRANKED @30%; DRP 6.09 2.71 DR
8.80 6.09 2.71 DR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
28/09/2018 231C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 43.36 43.36 DR
DISCOUNT
28/03/2019 200C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 17.27 60.63 DR
DISCOUNT
28/03/2019 200C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 43.36 17.27 DR
DISCOUNT
60.63 43.36 17.27 DR
National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)
05/07/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 24.90 24.90 DR
DISCOUNT
14/12/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 12.69 37.59 DR
DISCOUNT
14/12/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 24.90 12.69 DR
DISCOUNT
37.59 24.90 12.69 DR
Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)
19/09/2018 48C FRANKED@30%; 8C SPECIAL; 7.00 7.00 DR
DRP NIL DIS
02/04/2019 26C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISC 13.18 20.18 DR
02/04/2019 26C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISC 7.00 13.18 DR
03/05/2019 8C FRANKED@30%; SPECIAL; DRP 16.89 30.07 DR
NIL DISC
03/05/2019 8C FRANKED@30%; SPECIAL; DRP 13.18 16.89 DR
NIL DISC
37.07 20.18 16.89 DR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
04/07/2018 94C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 24.24 24.24 DR
DISCOUNT
20/12/2018 DRP - WBC.AX allotted 211 units @ 2.84 27.08 DR
$25.82
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20/12/2018 DRP - WBC.AX allotted 211 units @ 24.24 2.84 DR
$25.82
24/06/2019 94C FRANKED @30%; DRP 19.00 21.84 DR
24/06/2019 94C FRANKED@30%; DRP 2.84 19.00 DR
46.08 27.08 19.00 DR
Sundry Debtors (68000)
Sundry Debtors (68000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 16.18 DR
30/06/2019 to take up CYB dividend banked 51.93 68.11 DR
1/11/2019
51.93 68.11 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 7,356.00 207,733.44 DR
02/07/2018 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 212.00 5,884.75 213,618.19 DR
DISC
18/12/2018 80C FRANKED @ 30%; DRP & BSP NIL 232.00 6,038.96 219,657.15 DR
DISC
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 0.37 219,657.52 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $28.210000 380.48 220,038.00 DR
(System Price) - 7,800.000000 Units on
hand
7,800.00 12,304.56 220,038.00 DR
Bendigo And Adelaide Bank Limited (BEN.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1,351.00 14,644.84 DR
28/09/2018 35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 44.00 471.22 15,116.06 DR
NIL DIS
29/03/2019 35C FRANKED@30%;DRP NIL DIS;BSP 50.00 487.50 15,603.56 DR
NIL DIS
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 1.34 15,604.90 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $11.580000 1,128.20 16,733.10 DR
(System Price) - 1,445.000000 Units on
hand
1,445.00 2,088.26 16,733.10 DR
Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1,480.00 15,081.20 DR
14/11/2018 38C FRANKED @30%; DRP 59.00 556.31 15,637.51 DR
22/05/2019 34C FRANKED @30%; DRP 60.00 526.64 16,164.15 DR
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 6.68 16,170.83 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $9.530000 932.36 15,238.47 DR
(System Price) - 1,599.000000 Units on
hand
1,599.00 1,089.63 932.36 15,238.47 DR
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 4,563.00 332,505.81 DR
28/09/2018 231C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 146.00 10,497.17 343,002.98 DR
DISCOUNT
28/03/2019 200C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 129.00 9,444.09 352,447.07 DR
DISCOUNT
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 22.13 352,469.20 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $82.780000 48,020.44 400,489.64 DR
(System Price) - 4,838.000000 Units on
hand
4,838.00 67,983.83 400,489.64 DR
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Cybg Plc (CYB.AX)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 933.00 5,252.79 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $3.420000 2,061.93 3,190.86 DR
(System Price) - 933.000000 Units on
hand
933.00 2,061.93 3,190.86 DR

National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 4,280.00 117,314.80 DR
05/07/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 156.00 4,212.30 121,527.10 DR
DISCOUNT
14/12/2018 99C FR@ 30%; DRP; BSP NIL 187.00 4,403.85 125,930.95 DR
DISCOUNT
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 1.26 125,932.21 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $26.720000 2,405.65 123,526.56 DR
(System Price) - 4,623.000000 Units on
hand
4,623.00 8,617.41 2,405.65 123,526.56 DR

Suncorp Group Limited (SUN.AX)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,685.00 53,764.15 DR
19/09/2018 48C FRANKED@30%; 8C SPECIAL; 116.00 1,761.80 55,525.95 DR
DRP NIL DIS
02/04/2019 26C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL DISC 72.00 982.08 56,508.03 DR
03/05/2019 8C FRANKED@30%; SPECIAL; DRP 23.00 306.13 56,814.16 DR
NIL DISC
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 15.32 56,829.48 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $13.470000 4,350.36 52,479.12 DR
(System Price) - 3,896.000000 Units on
hand
3,896.00 3,065.33 4,350.36 52,479.12 DR

Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 5,587.00 163,699.10 DR
04/07/2018 94C FRANKED@30%; DRP NIL 186.00 5,227.54 168,926.64 DR
DISCOUNT
20/12/2018 DRP - WBC.AX allotted 211 units @ 211.00 5,448.02 174,374.66 DR
$25.82
24/06/2019 94C FRANKED@30%; DRP 205.00 5,608.80 179,983.46 DR
30/06/2019 to take up DRP 0.00 0.92 179,984.38 DR
30/06/2019 Revaluation - 28/06/2019 @ $28.360000 4,464.34 175,520.04 DR
(System Price) - 6,189.000000 Units on
hand
6,189.00 16,285.28 4,464.34 175,520.04 DR

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 22,688.37 DR
19/10/2018 ATO 22,688.37 0.00 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Franking Credits 26,547.25 26,547.25 DR
Adjustment - 30/06/2019
26,547.25 22,688.37 26,547.25 DR
Sundry Creditors (88000)
Sundry Creditors (88000)
21/08/2018 ?epdosit not able to accepted by the super 100,000.00 100,000.00 CR
un
13/05/2019 deposit [deposit in error] 30,000.00 130,000.00 CR
13/05/2019 withdrawal [ refund of deposit in 30,000.00 100,000.00 CR
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Debit

Credit

Balance $

error]

30,000.00

130,000.00

100,000.00 CR

Total Debits: 1,496,759.34

Total Credits: 1,496,759.34

19/12/2019 14:25:19



MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2019

Assessable Income

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
Cash At Bank - NAB #9083 0.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00
Cash At Bank - WBC #4190 64.01 64.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.01 0.00 0.00
Cash At Bank - WBC #4570 0.06 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.00
Cash At Bank - WBC #4589 33.09 33.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.09 0.00 0.00
Cash at Bank WBC #1878 75.86 75.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.86 0.00 0.00
173.92 173.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 173.92 0.00 0.00
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand 11,939.20 11,939.20 0.00 5,116.80 17,056.00 0.00
Banking Group Limited
BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. 1,085.66 1,085.66 0.00 465.28 1,550.94 0.00
BEN.AX Bendigo And Adelaide Bank 961.10 961.10 0.00 411.90 1,373.00 0.00
Limited
CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of 19,958.53 19,958.53 0.00 8,553.66 28,512.19 0.00
Australia.
CYB.AX Cybg Plc 51.93 51.93 51.93 0.00
NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 8,628.84 8,628.84 0.00 3,698.07 12,326.91 0.00
SUN.AX Suncorp Group Limited 3,066.90 3,066.90 0.00 1,314.39 4,381.29 0.00
WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 16,303.36 16,303.36 0.00 6,987.15 23,290.51 0.00
61,995.52 61,943.59 51.93 26,547.25 88,542.77 0.00
Term Deposits
Term Deposit CBA #3136 5,552.06 5,552.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,552.06 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit WBC #0659 19,808.13 19,808.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,808.13 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit WBC #4693 4,365.20 4,365.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,365.20 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit WBC #8046 3,947.56 3,947.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,947.56 0.00 0.00
33,672.95 33,672.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,672.95 0.00 0.00

19/12/2019
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MURFET INVESTMENTS SUPERANNUATION FUND Cleave

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2019

Assessable Income Distributed

Non-
| / Ki i Foreign (Excl. Capital o.ther Capital bl
Tota Interest Franking Foreign g : TEN Deductions apital Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
95,842.39 61,943.59 51.93 33,846.87 26,547.25 0.00 0.00 122,389.64 0.00 0.00 0.00

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains) 122,389.64
Net Capital Gain 0.00
Total Assessable Income 122,389.64

*
1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.

*
